Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Pepperl+Fuchs DATA SHEET
NBB20-L2-E2-V1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Pepperl+Fuchs
Catalog number nbb20-l2-e2-v1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.14 kgs
Connection Elements /
Additional Info
M12x1 plug-in receptacle / DC sensors
Electrical Output 3-wire / DC / PNP / N.O.
Sensing Range 20mm sensing range
Series L2 Series
Voltage 10 - 30 V
Measurement Range 10 - 30
Product Type Sensor
Signal Type 30
Signal Level 30 V
Manufacturer Pepperl+fuchs
Description
NBB20-L2-E2-V1 | Pepperl + Fuchs, NBB20 Series, Inductive Sensor, Block, M12 x 1, 20 mm,
1NO/PNP, 10 to 30 V dc, 0 to 200 mA, 0 to 440 Hz, PA, 12 mm, 40 mm, 67 mm, 40 mm | Brand /
Manufacturer: Pepperl + Fuchs | product type: Inductive Sensor | series: NBB20 | body
style: Block | thread size: M12 x 1 | detection area: 20 mm | output function: 1NO;PNP |
rated voltage: 10 to 30 V dc | current rating: 0 to 200 mA | maximum switching frequency:
0 to 440 Hz | housing material: PA | diameter: 12 mm | minimum operating temperature: -25
°C | maximum working temperature: +85 °C | length: 40 mm | width: 67 mm | height: 40 mm